KONSULTĀCIJU GRAFIKS
pirms valsts pārbaudes darbiem 2014./2015.m.g.
	Mācību priekšmets
	Klase
	Datums/Laiks
	Vieta
	Skolotājs

	Latviešu valoda
	12.

12.vak.

12.nekl.
	15.05./13.00-15.00

13.05./14.15-15.15
	302.

203.
	I.Ormane

Ž.Ļebedeviča

	Matemātika
	12.

12.nekl.

12.vak.
	20.05./9.50-11.20

20.05./16.00-18.00

20.05./16.00-18.00


	206.

206.

203.
	M.Tarasova

M.Tarasova

A.Solovjova

	Vēsture
	12.vak.
	25.05./16.00-18.00
	301.
	V. Stepanovs

	Bioloģija


	12.
	26.05./12.35-14.35
	306.
	A.Podziņa

	Fizika


	12.
	28.05./9.00-10.00
	206.
	J. Sondors

	Ģeogrāfija


	12.

12.vak.

12.nekl.
	01.06./9.00-11.00

01.06./16.00-18.00

01.06./16.00-18.00
	306.
	J.Saulīte

	Ekonomika
	11.
	04.06./9.00-11.00
	304.
	S.Eiduka

	Matemātika
	9.


	18.05./9.50-10.30

25.05./9.50-10.30

01.06./9.00-10.00


	206.
	M.Tarasova

	Latviešu valoda
	9.
	18.05./11.20-12.20
	200.
	R.Pudāne

	Svešvaloda

(angļu)
	9.


	20.05./9.00-10.00
	300.
	L.Vibornā

	Svešvaloda

(krievu)
	9.


	26.05./14.00-15.00
	110.
	A.Meluškāne

	Vēsture
	9.


	05.06./9.00-10.00
	204.
	Ā.Pudule


Sastādīja direktores vietniece izglītības jomā                                 /N.Smukša/

Riebiņu vidusskola,2014./2015.





Apstiprinu:








